
S W E E T

Callestick Farm Ice Cream

1  scoop  

2  scoop

 

Rustic Cakes 

Please ask a member of the team

for daily  flavour options .

 

ale Sticky  Toffee pudding w ith

butterscotch sauce 

Chocolate brownie

 
 

 

£2.50

£3.95

 

£2.75

 

 

 

£3.95

 

 £3.00

 

Tea

Speciality Tea

Americano

Flat White

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with

cream & marshmallows 

Hot chocolate & brandy

 

 

£1.50

£1.50

£2.10

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.80

£3.30

 

£4.50

S A V O U R Y

 
£10.00

£10.00

£8.50

 

£10.00

£10.00

 

£10.00

 

£15.00

T H E  C R I B  S H A C K

WWW.DRIFTWOODSPARS.CO.UK | 01872552428 | INFO@DRIFTWOODSPARS.CO.UK 

H O T  D R I N K S

SERVING LOCALLY SOURCED PRODUCE IN THE HEART OF TREVAUNANCE COVE, ST AGNES. 

Fish &  chips ,  peas &  homemade tartare  

Cheese Burger w ith lettuce ,  tomato ,  red onion &  ale mayo served w ith chips

Falafel served in a pitta ,  w ith humous ,  crisp lettuce ,  pickled red cabbage ,  Tzatz iki ,

served w ith chips (v)

vegetable Thai curry  served w ith rice noodles ,  topped w ith crispy  onions (vegan)

Mackerel Caesar salad ,  w ith baby  gem ,  soft boiled egg ,  bacon ,  anchovies &  garlic

croutons  

Southern fried crispy  Pheasant served in a pitta w ith lettuce ,  pickled red cabbage ,

ale mayo  

St agnes Half lobster ,  chips &  salad

 

 



C O L D  D R I N K S

 

 

 

 

£1.50

 

£1.00

£2.50

£12.00

£14.00

£12.00

 

bottle - £12.00

 

 

 

 

Can

Pepsi max,Tango ,Lemonade  

carton Orange Juice

reusable Growlers

Driftwood Spars Ale

Keg ale of the day

rattler fruit Cider

Wine 

Sauvignon Blanc ,  france

Merlot ,  chile

Coreto Rose ,  portugal

 

 

£5.95

£5.95
 

 

 

 

 

WWW.DRIFTWOODSPARS.CO.UK | 01872552428 | INFO@DRIFTWOODSPARS.CO.UK SERVING LOCALLY SOURCED PRODUCE IN THE HEART OF TREVAUNANCE COVE, ST AGNES. 

T H E  C R I B  S H A C K

P A R K I N G

Please note our carpark is now  open .   The 24  hours A  day  anpr camera system is now  back in operation .  all cars parked in

the carpark must validate/pay  for their parking on ex it at the payment machine .  customers collecting food please

speak to members of staff as you are entitled to discounted parking -  customers spending over £10  are entitled to 3

hours free parking .

R E S P E C T  P E O P L E ’S  P E R S O N A L  S P A C E  –  P L E A S E  K E E P  A  2  M E T R E  D I S T A N C E  F R O M  P E O P L E  O U T S I D E  O F

Y O U R  N O R M A L  H O U S E H O L D  G R O U P  ( E V E N  I F  T H E  P E O P L E  A R E N ’T  N O R M A L ) .

W E  A R E  O P E R A T I N G  A  O N E  W A Y  S Y S T E M - P L E A S E  T A K E  N O T I C E  O F  T H E  S I G N S  A N D  F O L L O W  T H E  R U L E S .

A N Y  Q U E S T I O N S  P L E A S E  A S K  A  M E M B E R  O F  S T A F F .

P L E A S E  U S E  T H E  H A N D  S A N I T I S E R  P R O V I D E D .

M E N U S  A R E  A V A I L A B L E  O N L I N E  O R  O N  T H E  G L A S S B O A R D .  I F  Y O U  C A N  O R D E R  F O O D  &  D R I N K  O N L I N E ,

T H I S  C A N  W E  F O U N D  O N  O U R  W E B S I T E  W W W . D R I F T W O O D S P A R S . C O . U K

F O O D  &  D R I N K S  W I L L  B E  P L A C E D  O N  T H E  C O L L E C T I O N  T A B L E  R E A D Y  F O R  Y O U  T O  C O L L E C T ,  W E  W I L L

C A L L  O U T  Y O U R  N A M E - P L E A S E  A L L O W  T H E  S T A F F  M E M B E R  T O  S T E P  B A C K  A N D  O N L Y  T H E N  P L E A S E

A P P R O A C H  T H E T A B L E .  

P L E A S E  N O T E  T H A T  O U R  T A B L E S  A R E  N O T  A V A I L A B L E  F O R  Y O U  T O  S I T  A T ,  W E  A R E  O F F E R I N G

T A K E A W A Y  O N L Y .

W I F I  -  D R I F T W O O D S P A R S  N E T W O R K  -  T O  J O I N  L O G  I N  W I T H  F A C E B O O K  O R  A N  E M A I L  A D D R E S S .

C H I L D R E N ' S  M E N U

Fish, chips & peas

cheese burger

 
S N A C K S

cheese sandwich

ham sandwich

 

chips

cheesy chips

 

Sandwich meal deal

sandwich, crisps & can of pop

 

 

£4.50

£5.00

 

£3.00

£4.00

 

 

(ham) £6.75

(cheese) £6.25

 
0

 

 

 

 


